Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Sorted by Event, Division

MN State USBC
Current Standings
MN STATE 600 2017

Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Franzwa, Nicole R/ Kimmes, TristaM 24 1,397 Eagan, MN
2 Tischer, Laurie A / Brede, Susan E 21 1,392 174  Parkers Prairie, MN
3 Vermilyea, AmandaJ/ Munson, Lori 18 1,390 32 Cottage Grove, MN
R
4 Niles, Janell R/ Niles, Sidney M 18 1,375 86 Cottage Grove, MN
5 Hintz, DarleneV / Jenson, Marlene M 14 1,355 307 Mora, MN
6 Reese, Nicole M / Mills, PaulaM 24 1,347 43 Eagan, MN
7 Altman, Sarah | / Norberg, Charlotte A 14 1,345 309 Mora, MN
8 Carlson, Sharon A / Patnode, Julie A 9 1,339 16 Maple Grove, MN
9 Pashing, KaylaJ/ Geister, KrisK 18 1,335 Cottage Grove, MN
10 Hallstrom, Kathryn/ Colgrove, Kitty 23 1,310 272 Alexandria, MN
M
11  Lewis, Kristin B/ Walker Markie, Jill 28 1,305 250 Robbinsdale, MN
C
12 Linder, Heather R / Brierley, Breanna 25 1,303 48 Eagan, MN
G
13  Eichten, Nancy J/ Kaiser, Nancy L 5 1,282 258 Stacy, MN
14  Schneider, DianeL / Eichten, Bailey N 5 1,277 239 Stacy, MN
15 Salaba, Angie M / Foss, Crystal D 13 1,267 131  New Richmond, Wi
16 Brierley, Wendy L / Phelon, AmeliaK 25 1,264 226 Eagan, MN
17 Ohlrogge, Ashley G/ Hansen, Heidi R 3 1,254 236  Alexandria, MN
18 Prater, Paige T / Anderson, Marsha J 26 1,251 261 Champlin, MN
19 Ullman, SaraC/ Kohner, Camille J 25 1,249 51 Eagan, MN
20 Taylor, Michelle M / O'Ryan, Shannen 24 1,231 34 Eagan, MN
M
20 Huberty, Millie M / Yager, Marlene M 22 1231 312 StCloud, MN
22  Corkran, Ashley A / McGerr, Patty R 17 1,230 153 New Hope, MN
23 Christenson, SaraK / Faffler, Jenny L 5 1,229 269 Stacy, MN
24  Kuelbs, Pamala A / Walberg, Michelle 19 1,226 247  Willmar, MN
M
25 Jindra, Tammy Dee/ Thiele, Lori R 11 1,215 359 Owatonna, MN
26  King, Dawn M / Kushino, Sarah A 17 1,209 88 New Hope, MN
27 Nelson, Sally A / Olson, Judy L 8 1,190 285 Rush City, MN
28  Lukes, Betty J/ Mueller-Muck, Sheryl 23 1,188 280 Alexandria, MN
L
29  Amadl, Kristi J/ Kjos, Cyndi A 35 1,187 217 Detroit Lakes, MN
30 Brandenburger, Amy L / 20 1,186 96 Dayton, MN
Brandenburger, Jodi M
31 Martin, Amy L / Gates, GloriaJ 27 1,182 42 Maple Grove, MN
32  Anderson, Donna/ Karlstad, Patricia 16 1,177 291 Elk River, MN
A
33 Ruport, Deb K / Rhodes, Rhonda L 12 1,164 326 Kasson, MN
34 Sward, Janet M / Sward, Arianne R 14 1,163 282 Mora, MN
35 Harris, AndreaM / Miller, Jessica E 24 1,162 51 Eagan, MN
36 Goede, Ashley J/ Valley, KrisL 13 1,160 135 New Richmond, WI
37  Smith, JeTaun/ Mclntosh, DeVetta J 36 1,123 218 Minneapolis, MN
38 Bryand, Ann L / Hasser, Joan M 9 1,119 237 Maple Grove, MN
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39 Maki, MichelleL / Lepouce, Michelle 27 1,112 16 Maple Grove, MN
E
40 Dana, Mary C/ Becker, Joyce G 31 1,105 110 Hudson, WI
41  Strauch, Andrea/ Strauch, Kathy M 2 1,047 142  Cottage Grove, MN
The lowest score to cash is 1,310.
Doubles, Doubles, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Franzwa, Nicole R/ Kimmes, TristaM 24 1,397 Eagan, MN
2 Vermilyea, Amanda J/ Munson, Lori 18 1,358 Cottage Grove, MN
R
3 Pashina KaylaJ/ Geister, KrisK 18 1,335 Cottage Grove, MN
4 Carlson, Sharon A / Patnode, Julie A 9 1,323 Maple Grove, MN
5 Reese, Nicole M / Mills, PaulaM 24 1,304 Eagan, MN
6 Niles, Janell R/ Niles, Sidney M 18 1,289 Cottage Grove, MN
7 Linder, Heather R/ Brierley, Breanna 25 1,255 Eagan, MN
G
8 Ullman, SaraC / Kohner, Camille J 25 1,198 Eagan, MN
9 Taylor, Michelle M / O'Ryan, Shannen 24 1,197 Eagan, MN
M
10 Martin, Amy L / Gates, GloriaJ 27 1,140 Maple Grove, MN
11 Salaba, Angie M / Foss, Crystal D 13 1,136 New Richmond, WI
12 King, Dawn M / Kushino, Sarah A 17 1,121 New Hope, MN
13 Harris, AndreaM / Miller, JessicaE 24 1,111 Eagan, MN
14 Maki, Michelle L / Lepouce, Michelle 27 1,096 Maple Grove, MN
E
15 Brandenburger, Amy L / 20 1,000 Dayton, MN
Brandenburger, Jodi M
16  Corkran, Ashley A / McGerr, Patty R 17 1,077 New Hope, MN
17 Brierley, Wendy L / Phelon, AmeliaK 25 1,038 Eagan, MN
18 Goede, Ashley J/ Valley, KrisL 13 1,025 New Richmond, WI
19 Dana, Mary C/ Becker, Joyce G 31 995 Hudson, WI
20 Kuelbs, PamaaA / Walberg, Michelle 19 979 Willmar, MN
M
The lowest score to cash is 1,323.
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Norberg, Charlotte A 14 769 164 Mora, MN
2 Brede Susan E 21 721 48  ParkersPrairie, MN
3 Skjeveland, AnnK 37 717 143  Austin, MN
4 Munson, Lori R 18 715 32 Cottage Grove, MN
5 Mills, PaulaM 24 706 Eagan, MN
6 Kimmes, TristaM 24 701 Eagan, MN
7 Gates, GloriaJ 27 696 24  Maple Grove, MN
8 Perkins, GayleR 6 695 170 Austin, MN
9 Faffler, Jenny L 5 690 143  Stacy, MN
10 O'Ryan, Shannen M 24 688 18 Eagan, MN
11 Kushino, Sarah A 17 684 78 New Hope, MN
12 Patnode, Julie A 9 682 Maple Grove, MN
13 Amell, Kristi J 35 680 64 Detroit Lakes, MN
14 Brandenburger, Amy L 20 677 32 Dayton, MN
15 Light, Stacy J 29 672 Minneapolis, MN
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48
50
50
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65
65
65
68
69
69
71

Charboneau, Meriem H
Corkran, Ashley A
Ullman, SaraC
Smith, JeTaun
Walker Markie, Jill C
Pashina, KaylaJ
Altman, Sarah |
Kohner, Camille J
Salaba, Angie M
Rhodes, Rhonda L
Reese, Nicole M
Brierley, Breanna G
Wedeking, Dayle D
Morgan, Shirley P
Sward, Janet M
Hintz, DarleneV
Cole, SandraK
Hallstrom, Kathryn
Foss, Crystal D
Lukes, Betty J
Lepouce, Michelle E
Schneider, Diane L
Salzmann, Marion P
Valley, KrisL
Jindra, Tammy Dee
Wehrhan, Nadine R
Mielke, Sue J
Turnval, Mitzi A
Bryand, Ann L
Craig, SueB

Niles, Sidney M
Brierley, Wendy L
Karlstad, Patricia A
Strauch, Kathy M
Jochumsen, Bert A
Shea, Jane M
Ruport, Deb K
Mclsaac, Tammy L
Eichten, Bailey N
Thiele, Lori R
Geister, KrisK
Eikmeier, Terri
Taylor, Carmel A
Niles, Janell R
Treichel, April L
Franzwa, Nicole R
Lewis, Kristin B
Anderson, MarshaJ
McGerr, Patty R
Nelson, Sally A
Taylor, Michelle M
Tischer, Laurie A
Olson, Judy L
Genz, Paulette D
Strauch, Andrea
Hasser, Joan M

33 672 167
17 668 102
25 668
36 667 143
28 665 102
18 662
14 661 145
25 660 51
13 660 45
12 657 156
24 656 43
25 654 48
6 654 213
6 653 164
14 651 164
14 650 162
32 650 121
23 646 167
13 642 86
23 641 148
27 640
5 640 153
10 639 140
13 639 81
11 639 170
37 638 178
37 637 89
33 634 135
9 632 113
10 632 54
18 632 78
25 632 186
16 631 156
2 631 105
37 627 116
7 627 105
12 626 170
26 624 164
5 624 86
11 621 189
34 621
37 619 164
37 617 148
18 617 8
33 616 153
24 616
28 616 148
26 615 135
17 614 51
8 612 172
24 612 16
21 612 126
8 611 113
7 610 45
2 610 37
9 608 124

Blaine, MN

New Hope, MN
Eagan, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Robbinsdale, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Mora, MN

Eagan, MN

New Richmond, WI
Kasson, MN
Eagan, MN

Eagan, MN

Austin, MN
Austin, MN

Mora, MN

Mora, MN

Bethel, MN
Alexandria, MN
New Richmond, WI
Alexandria, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Stacy, MN

Elk River, MN
New Richmond, WI
Owatonna, MN
Austin, MN
Austin, MN

Blaine, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Elk River, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Eagan, MN

Elk River, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Austin, MN

St Paul, MN
Kasson, MN
Champlin, MN
Stacy, MN
Owatonna, MN
Bloomington, MN
Austin, MN
Austin, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Blaine, MN

Eagan, MN
Robbinsdale, MN
Champlin, MN
New Hope, MN
Rush City, MN
Eagan, MN
Parkers Prairie, MN
Rush City, MN

St Paul, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
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72 Badwin, JOAnn M 30 605 164 Isanti, MN
72  Walberg, Michelle M 19 605 129 Willmar, MN
74  King, Davn M 17 604 10 New Hope, MN
74  Kjos, Cyndi A 35 604 153 Detroit Lakes, MN
76  Eichten, Nancy J 5 603 145 Stacy, MN
76 Cline, LucileL 37 603 189 Austin, MN
78 Betterman, Rolly D 33 602 151 Blaine, MN
79 Carlson, Sharon A 9 601 16 Maple Grove, MN
80 Vermilyea, AmandaJ 18 600 Cottage Grove, MN
80 Goede, Ashley J 13 600 54  New Richmond, WI
80 Miller, JessicaE 24 600 Eagan, MN
83  Anderson, Donna 16 596 135 Elk River, MN
84 Dickinson, Nancy J 9 593 167 Maple Grove, MN
85 DeRaad, Carol D 37 591 180 Austin, MN
85 Maki, MichelleL 27 591 16 Maple Grove, MN
85 Yager, MarleneM 22 591 156 St Cloud, MN
88 Prater, Paige T 26 590 126 Champlin, MN
88 Christenson, SaraK 5 590 126 Stacy, MN
90 Kuelbs, PamalaA 19 5890 118 Willmar, MN
90 Hansen, Heidi R 3 589 64 Alexandria, MN
92 Dana Mary C 31 587 59  Hudson, WI
93 Becker, Joyce G 31 586 51  Hudson, WI
93  Jenson, MarleneM 14 586 145 Mora, MN
93 Caul, LuAnne 4 586 197 International Falls, M
96 Harris, AndreaM 24 585 51 Eagan, MN
96 Sward, ArianneR 14 585 118 Mora, MN
98 Colgrove, Kitty M 23 581 105 Alexandria, MN
99  Huberty, MillieM 22 580 156 St Cloud, MN
100 Mueller-Muck, Sheryl L 23 577 132 Alexandria, MN
101 Kaiser, Nancy L 5 576 113 Stacy, MN
102  Schwab, Jenny L 10 571 45 Elk River, MN
103 Linder, Heather R 25 569 Eagan, MN
104 Terveer, Bonnie J 26 560 180 Champlin, MN
105 Martin, Amy L 27 559 18 Maple Grove, MN
106 Ohlrogge, Ashley G 3 558 172  Alexandria, MN
107 Sherman, BarbaraJ 15 555 234  Minneapolis, MN
108  Brandenburger, Jodi M 20 554 64 Dayton, MN
109 Valento, LindaM 7 553 105 StPaul, MN
110 Rieder, Gretchen N 38 552 132 Richmond, MN
111 Phelon, AmeiaK 25 551 40 Eagan, MN
112 Mclntosh, DeVettaJ 36 548 75 Minneapolis, MN
113  Weiss, Beverly A 7 546 151 St Paul, MN
114 Merten, Debbie J 38 545 113  Richmond, MN
114 Harris, SandraG 33 545 110 Blaine, MN
116  Kling Ruth A 7 539 118 St Paul, MN
117 Kiess, AngelaM 38 530 129 Richmond, MN
The lowest score to cash is 653.
Singles, Singles, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Mills, PaulaM 24 706 Eagan, MN
2 Kimmes, TristaM 24 701 Eagan, MN
3  Munson, Lori R 18 683 Cottage Grove, MN
4 Patnode, Julie A 9 682 Maple Grove, MN
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5 Brede, Susan E 21 673 Parkers Prairie, MN
6 Light, Stacy J 29 672 Minneapolis, MN
6 Gates, GloriaJ 27 672 Maple Grove, MN
8 ORyan, Shannen M 24 670 Eagan, MN
9 Ullman, SaraC 25 668 Eagan, MN
10 Pashina, KaylaJ 18 662 Cottage Grove, MN
11  Brandenburger, Amy L 20 645 Dayton, MN
12 Lepouce, Michelle E 27 640 Maple Grove, MN
13 Gedter, KriskK 34 621 Bloomington, MN
14  Franzwa, NicoleR 24 616 Eagan, MN
15 Salaba, AngieM 13 615 New Richmond, WI
16 Reese, NicoleM 24 613 Eagan, MN
17 Niles, JandI R 18 609 Cottage Grove, MN
17  Kohner, CamilleJ 25 609 Eagan, MN
19 Brierley, BreannaG 25 606 Eagan, MN
19 Kushino, Sarah A 17 606 New Hope, MN
21 Vermilyea, AmandaJ 18 600 Cottage Grove, MN
21 Miller, JessicaE 24 600 Eagan, MN
23 Taylor, MichelleM 24 596 Eagan, MN
24 King, Davn M 17 594 New Hope, MN
25 Carlson, Sharon A 9 585 Maple Grove, MN
26 Maki, MichelleL 27 575 Maple Grove, MN
27  Linder, Heather R 25 569 Eagan, MN
28 Corkran, Ashley A 17 566 New Hope, MN
29 McGer, Patty R 17 563 New Hope, MN
30 Valley, KrisL 13 558 New Richmond, WI
31 Foss, Crysta D 13 556 New Richmond, WI
32 Niles, Sidney M 18 554 Cottage Grove, MN
33 Goede, Ashley J 13 546 New Richmond, WI
34 Martin, Amy L 27 541 Maple Grove, MN
35 Becker, Joyce G 31 535 Hudson, WI
36 Harris, AndreaM 24 534 Eagan, MN
37 Dana, MayC 31 528 Hudson, WI
38 Phelon, AmeiaK 25 511 Eagan, MN
39 Brandenburger, Jodi M 20 490 Dayton, MN
40 Walberg, MichelleM 19 476 Willmar, MN
41  Kuelbs, PamalaA 19 471 Willmar, MN
42 Brierley, Wendy L 25 446 Eagan, MN
43  Harris, SandraG 33 435 Blaine, MN
The lowest score to cash is 668.
All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Kimmes, TristaM 24 1,491 Eagan, MN
2 Munson, Lori R 18 1,416 64 Cottage Grove, MN
3 Brede Susan E 21 1,411 96 ParkersPrairie, MN
4  Mills, PaulaM 24 1,388 Eagan, MN
5 Ullman, SaraC 25 1,374 Eagan, MN
6 Niles, Sidney M 18 1,341 156 Cottage Grove, MN
7 Pashing KaylaJ 18 1,339 Cottage Grove, MN
8 Patnode, Julie A 9 1,326 Maple Grove, MN
9 Reese, NicoleM 24 1,321 86 Eagan, MN
10 Amell, Kristi J 35 1,317 128 Detroit Lakes, MN
10 Faffler, Jenny L 5 1317 286 Stacy, MN
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Taylor, Michelle M
Tischer, Laurie A
Brierley, Breanna G
Foss, Crystal D
Carlson, Sharon A

Brandenburger, Amy L

Jindra, Tammy Dee

Vermilyea, Amanda J

Hallstrom, Kathryn
Anderson, Marsha J
Smith, JeTaun
Niles, Janell R
Eichten, Bailey N
Geister, KrisK
Gates, GloriaJ
Salaba, Angie M
Schneider, Diane L
Kushino, Sarah A
McGerr, Patty R
Corkran, Ashley A
Colgrove, Kitty M
Lukes, Betty J
King, Dawvn M
Valley, KrisL
Kaiser, Nancy L
Kuelbs, Pamala A
Brierley, Wendy L
Ruport, Deb K
Eichten, Nancy J
Franzwa, Nicole R
Linder, Heather R
Rhodes, Rhonda L
O'Ryan, Shannen M
Phelon, AmeliaK
Olson, Judy L
Nelson, Sally A
Hansen, Heidi R
Kohner, Camille J
Anderson, Donna
Karlstad, Patricia A
Bryand, Ann L
Ohlrogge, Ashley G
Strauch, Kathy M
Christenson, SaraK
Walberg, MichelleM
Lepouce, Michelle E
Thiele, Lori R
Harris, AndreaM
Miller, JessicaE
Prater, Paige T
Goede, Ashley J
Martin, Amy L

Mueller-Muck, Sheryl L

Becker, Joyce G
Maki, Michelle L
Hasser, Joan M

24
21
25
13

20
11
18
23
26
36
18

al

13

17
17
17
23
23
17
13

19
25
12

24
25
12
24
25

oo

25
16
16

N W

19
27
11
24
24
26
13
27
23
31
27

1,316
1,314
1,307
1,306
1,296
1,296
1,201
1,289
1,288
1,287
1,284
1,283
1,282
1,279
1,277
1,263
1,259
1,258
1,257
1,255
1,249
1,246
1,239
1,238
1,237
1,234
1,232
1,231
1,224
1,223
1,219
1,216
1,215
1,215
1,209
1,204
1,203
1,203
1,202
1,202
1,202
1,198
1,197
1,192
1,186
1,186
1,184
1,174
1,173
1,169
1,161
1,160
1,160
1,159
1,157
1,157

32
252
96
172
32

340

334
270
286

16
172

48

90
306
156
102
204
210
296

20
162
226
236
372
340
290

312
36
80

226

128
102
270
312
226

210
252
258

378
102

252
108

36
264
102

32
248

Eagan, MN

Parkers Prairie, MN
Eagan, MN

New Richmond, WI
Maple Grove, MN
Dayton, MN
Owatonna, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Alexandria, MN
Champlin, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Stacy, MN
Bloomington, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New Richmond, WI
Stacy, MN

New Hope, MN
New Hope, MN
New Hope, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
New Hope, MN
New Richmond, WI
Stacy, MN
Willmar, MN
Eagan, MN

Kasson, MN

Stacy, MN

Eagan, MN

Eagan, MN

Kasson, MN

Eagan, MN

Eagan, MN

Rush City, MN
Rush City, MN
Alexandria, MN
Eagan, MN

Elk River, MN

Elk River, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Alexandria, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Stacy, MN
Willmar, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Owatonna, MN
Eagan, MN

Eagan, MN
Champlin, MN
New Richmond, WI
Maple Grove, MN
Alexandria, MN
Hudson, WI

Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
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68 Kjos, Cyndi A 35 1,154 306 Detroit Lakes, MN
69 Brandenburger, Jodi M 20 1,121 128 Dayton, MN
70 Dana, Mary C 31 1,119 118 Hudson, WI
71 Strauch, Andrea 2 1,091 74  Cottage Grove, MN
72  Mclntosh, DeVetta J 36 1,054 150 Minneapolis, MN
73 Skjeveland, Ann K 37 717 143  Austin, MN
74  Light, Stacy J 29 672 Minneapolis, MN
74 Charboneau, Meriem H 33 672 167 Blaine, MN
76 Cole SandraK 32 650 121 Bethel, MN
77 Wehrhan, Nadine R 37 638 178 Austin, MN
78 Mielke, SueJ 37 637 89 Austin, MN
79 Turnvall, Mitzi A 33 634 135 Blaine, MN
80 Jochumsen, Bert A 37 627 116  Austin, MN
81 Eikmeier, Terri 37 619 164 Austin, MN
82 Taylor, Carmel A 37 617 148 Austin, MN
83 Treichel, April L 33 616 153 Blaine, MN
84 Baldwin, JJOAnn M 30 605 164 lIsanti, MN
85 Cline, LucileL 37 603 189 Austin, MN
86 Betterman, Rolly D 33 602 151 Blaine, MN
87 DeRaad, Carol D 37 591 180 Austin, MN
88 Rieder, Gretchen N 38 552 132 Richmond, MN
89 Merten, Debbie J 38 545 113  Richmond, MN
90 Kiess, AngelaM 38 530 129 Richmond, MN
The lowest score to cash is 1,321.
All-Events, All-Events, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Kimmes, TristaM 24 1,491 Eagan, MN
2 Mills, PaulaM 24 1,388 Eagan, MN
3  Ullman, SaraC 25 1,374 Eagan, MN
4  Munson, Lori R 18 1,352 Cottage Grove, MN
5 Pashing KaylaJ 18 1,339 Cottage Grove, MN
6 Patnode, Julie A 9 1,326 Maple Grove, MN
7 Brede, Susan E 21 1,315 Parkers Prairie, MN
8 Vermilyea, AmandaJ 18 1,289 Cottage Grove, MN
9 Taylor, MichelleM 24 1,284 Eagan, MN
10 Geister, KrisK 34 1,279 Bloomington, MN
11 Niles, Janell R 18 1,267 Cottage Grove, MN
12  Carlson, Sharon A 9 1,264 Maple Grove, MN
13 Reese, NicoleM 24 1,235 Eagan, MN
14  Brandenburger, Amy L 20 1,232 Dayton, MN
15 Gates, GloriaJ 27 1,229 Maple Grove, MN
16  Franzwa, Nicole R 24 1,223 Eagan, MN
17 Linder, Heather R 25 1,219 Eagan, MN
17 King, Dawn M 17 1,219 New Hope, MN
19 Brierley, Breanna G 25 1,211 Eagan, MN
20 Lepouce, Michelle E 27 1,186 Maple Grove, MN
21 Niles, Sidney M 18 1,185 Cottage Grove, MN
22 O'Ryan, Shannen M 24 1,179 Eagan, MN
23 Miller, JessicaE 24 1,173 Eagan, MN
23 Salaba, AngieM 13 1,173 New Richmond, WI
25 McGerr, Patty R 17 1,155 New Hope, MN
26 Phelon, AmdiaK 25 1,135 Eagan, MN
27 Foss, Crystal D 13 1,134 New Richmond, WI
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28 Maki, MichelleL

29 Martin, Amy L

30 Kushino, Sarah A
31 Kohner, CamilleJ

32 Valley, KrisL

33 Harris, AndreaM
34 Becker, Joyce G
35 Goede, Ashley J
36 Corkran, Ashley A

37 Dana Mary C

38 Kuelbs, Pamala A

39 Brandenburger, Jodi M
40 Walberg, MichelleM
41 Brierley, Wendy L

42 Light, Stacy J

43  Skjeveland, Ann K

44  Mielke, SueJ
45 Cole, SandraK

46  Jochumsen, Bert A

47  Charboneau, Meriem H
48 Turnval, Mitzi A

49 Taylor, Carmel A

50 Treichel, April L

51 Wehrhan, NadineR

52 Eikmeier, Terri

53  Betterman, Rolly D
54  Badwin, JJOAnn M
55 Merten, Debbie J

56 Rieder, Gretchen N

57 Cling, LucileL

58 DeRaad, Carol D
59 Kiess, AngelaM

The lowest score to cash is 1,326.

27 1,125
27 1,124
17 1,102
25 1,101
13 1,076
24 1,072
31 1,057
13 1,053
17 1,051
31 1,001
19 998
20 993
19 928
25 860
29 672
37 574
37 548
32 529
37 511
33 505
33 499
37 469
33 463
37 460
37 455
33 451
30 441
38 432
38 420
37 414
37 411
38 401

Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New Hope, MN
Eagan, MN

New Richmond, WI
Eagan, MN
Hudson, WI

New Richmond, WI
New Hope, MN
Hudson, WI
Willmar, MN
Dayton, MN
Willmar, MN
Eagan, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Austin, MN
Austin, MN
Bethel, MN
Austin, MN
Blaine, MN
Blaine, MN
Austin, MN
Blaine, MN
Austin, MN
Austin, MN
Blaine, MN
Isanti, MN
Richmond, MN
Richmond, MN
Austin, MN
Austin, MN
Richmond, MN
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